
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 285.0 10

2 Lawson Hay Paola High School 164.8 265.0 8

3 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.0 245.0 6

4 Carter Olson Evolution Athletics 163.8 230.0 4

5 Elijah Huff JCN 164.0 225.0 2

6 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 205.0 1

7 Matt Buskirk Royal Valley 165.0 205.0 0

8 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 159.5 200.0 0

9 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 185.0 0

10 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 159.6 165.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lawson Hay Paola High School 164.8 440.0 10

2 Elijah Huff JCN 164.0 435.0 8

3 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 405.0 6

4 Carter Olson Evolution Athletics 163.8 385.0 4

5 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.0 365.0 2

6 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 350.0 1

7 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 295.0 0

8 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 159.5 275.0 0

9 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 159.6 0 0

10 Matt Buskirk Royal Valley 165.0 0 0



Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elijah Huff JCN 164.0 275.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 255.0 8

3 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 159.6 245.0 6

4 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 159.5 230.0 4

5 Carter Olson Evolution Athletics 163.8 225.0 2

6 Lawson Hay Paola High School 164.8 225.0 1

7 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.0 220.0 0

8 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 185.0 0

9 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 185.0 0

10 Matt Buskirk Royal Valley 165.0 175.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 945.0 10

2 Elijah Huff JCN 164.0 935.0 8

3 Lawson Hay Paola High School 164.8 930.0 6

4 Carter Olson Evolution Athletics 163.8 840.0 4

5 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.0 830.0 2

6 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 740.0 1

7 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 159.5 705.0 0

8 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 665.0 0

9 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 159.6 410.0 0

10 Matt Buskirk Royal Valley 165.0 380.0 0


